
2020 / 2021 PTO Executive Board
President

Samantha Callaway samantha.e.callaway@gmail.com (630) 865-3189

Co-President

Lauren Lewicki laurenlewicki@gmail.com (508) 737-9747

Vice President

Jenna Lank jenna.lank@gmail.com (410) 212-7470

Secretary

Aimee Angel aimeerossangel@gmail.com (941) 321-0953

Co-Secretary

Nicole Callis PTONicoleCallis@gmail.com (941) 780-5715

Treasurer

Gina Rogers ginajay@aol.com (941) 374-0303

Co-Treasurer

Laura Owsianka laurajowsianka@yahoo.com (941) 313-5855

Business Partners ashtonptoweb@gmail.com

Amanda Gambert amandagambert@gmail.com (941) 730-6933

Jennifer Wick jenwick0303@gmail.com (678) 642-7433

Ways and Means

Stacey Hartigan stacaline121@gmail.com (941) 323-5101

Rachel Yavitz rindians123@yahoo.com (941) 773-3639

Social Events

Kari Schroeter kaschroeter@gmail.com (941) 592-7893

Christine Harrington clharrinton24@gmail.com (217) 898-1935

Publicity

Rebecca Gebhart bertsa15@hotmail.com (941) 544-0360

Casey Jimenez clschaufele@yahoo.com (941) 545-7498

Volunteer Coordinators

Lorna O'Riordan lornaoriordan@gmail.com (941) 356-2190

Jennifer Shin jennifershin29@gmail.com (941) 376-2524
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2020 / 2021 PTO Chaired Positions
Adopt A Class aac@ashtonpto.org

Jonathon Trimmer accounts@thetrimmers.net (941) 258-4198

Jaynie Peterson jayniemarie16@gmail.com (941) 320-9294

Boo Grams

Molly Johnson mollybjohnson@gmail.com (941) 685-6815

Book Fair bookfair@ashtonpto.org

Jennifer Shin jennifershin29@gmail.com (941) 376-2524

Casey Jimenez clschaufele@yahoo.com (941) 545-7498

Laura Owsianka laurajowsianka@yahoo.com (941) 313-5855

Box Tops

Rebecca Gebhart bertsa15@hotmail.com (941) 544-0360

Carnival

Rebecca Gebhart bertsa15@hotmail.com (941) 544-0360

Amanda Gambert amandagambert@gmail.com (941) 730-6933

Molly Johnson mollybjohnson@gmail.com (941) 685-6815

Dedicated Ashton Dads

Jonathon Trimmer accounts@thetrimmers.net (941) 258-4198

Andrew Haddad andrew.haddad@kw.com (941) 313-1218

Holiday House

Rebecca Gebhart bertsa15@hotmail.com (941) 544-0360

Lorna O'Riordan lornaoriordan@gmail.com (941) 356-2190

Stacey Hartigan stacaline121@gmail.com (941) 323-5101

Mileage Club

Shannon Welling shannon@bluescapecreative.com (941) 773-0894

Suzanne Parrish suzanneparrish7@hotmail.com (941) 232-5721

Mini Grants

Laura Owsianka laurajowsianka@yahoo.com (941) 313-5855

Read A Thon

Nazare Edelson nazare.edelson@verizon.net (941) 343-7677

Silent Auction

Nicole Callis PTONicoleCallis@gmail.com (941) 780-5715
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Anna Soshnikova-Coone coone2@gmail.com (941) 357-3396

Smoothie King

Nicole Callis PTONicoleCallis@gmail.com (941) 780-5715

Anna Soshnikova-Coone coone2@gmail.com (941) 357-3396

Spirit Gear

Jennifer Wick jenwick0303@gmail.com (678) 642-7433

Taylor Mock taylormock@me.com (941) 807-6761

Star Sprint

Jenna Lank jenna.lank@gmail.com (410) 212-7470

Kari Schroeter kaschroeter@gmail.com (941) 592-7893

Mary Howell mlabeaume@hotmail.com (312) 804-9519

Sandra Binder sandra.v.binder@gmail.com (941) 350-9839

VIP & Daughter Event

Jonathon Trimmer accounts@thetrimmers.net (941) 258-4198

Andrew Haddad andrew.haddad@kw.com (941) 313-1218

VIP & Son Event

Laura Owsianka laurajowsianka@yahoo.com (941) 313-5855

Printed: 02/28/2021 12:51 AM - Last Update: 11/11/2020 12:00 AM


